BACHELOR DEGREES CONFERRED
Accounting, BBA
Art, BA
Biology, BS
Business Administration, BBA
Chemistry, BS
Child Care and Family Education, BS
Civil Engineering, BS
Communicative Disorders, BS
Computer Engineering, MS
Computer Science, BS
Criminal Justice & Correctional Srvs, BS
Economics, BBA
Education Technology, BS
Elementary Education, BS
English, BA
Finance, BBA
Healthcare Administration, BS
Health, Physical Education & Recreation, BSED
History, BA
Industrial Technology, BS
Management, BBA
Marketing, BBA
Mass Communications, BS
Mathematics, BS
Meteorology, BS
Music Education, BME
Performance, BM
Physics, BS
Political Science, BS
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies, BS
Psychology, BS
Social Science Education, BS
Social Work, BSW
Sociology, BS
Special Education, BS
Speech, BA
Speech, BS
Technology Education, BSED

August

BLACK

Male

TOTAL, Bachelors Degrees Conferred 278

Female

2oRAoY

N N N
cooc,-boaloooc,om—\

-
-

oNWwHOBNZERwvvONMNGRo -~

WHITE

Male

OO0 22200000000 O0OON_A0D00000O0O0 2020200 =20N-=

w

Female

o

(O OO0 00 2220000000000~~~ 0000 0000000 ~~0~20

ASIAN

Male

o

O O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OOOO

Female

-

MO OO0 0O OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0O~~00000 =0

DEGREES CONFERRED BY LEVEL, PROGRAM, ETHNICITY AND GENDER
007 - May 2008

OTHER

Male

o

O OO O 2000000000000 O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO~~WOO0OO0OO0O-~0O0

Female

-

CO0OO0O0 2202202000000 200000 20000000000 =00

S

TOTAL

Male

STONN-= W

o =

= 2 WNO WO

Female

DN D g
NP®O@X

N N 2w = o NN N
BeEvnvondnNIENv NI OoRNrORBoro

GRAND
TOTAL
56
12
75




DEGREES CONFERRED BY LEVEL, PROGRAM, ETHNICITY AND GENDER

August 2007 - May 2008
WHITE

BLACK
MASTER DEGREES CONFERRED Male Female
Accounting, MPA
Biology, MS
Biology, MST
Business Administration, MBA
Chemistry, MS
Communicative Disorders, MS
Computer Science, MS
Criminology, MA
Early Childhood Education, MSED
Educational Admin. & Supervision, MS
Elementary Education, MSED
Engineering, MS
English, MA
English, MAT
Environmental Science, MS
Guidance and Counseling, MS
Guidance and Counseling, MSED
Hazardous Materials Management, MS
Health, Physical Education & Recreation, MSED
History, MA
Mass Communications, MS
Mathematics, MS
Mathematics Education, MST
Music Education, MME
Political Science, MA
Public Health, MS
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA
Reading, MSED
Rehabilitation Services, MS
Science Education, MST
Secondary Education, MSED
Social Work, MSW
Sociology, MA
Special Education, MSED
Teacher Education, MAT
Technology Education. MSED
Urban and Regional Planning, MS
TOTAL, Masters Degrees Conferred

o
S w

wegNRoraanraswns

-
-

BLACK
SPECIALIST DEGREES CONFERRED Male Female
Educational Admin. & Supervision, EDS 3
Guidance and Counseling, EDS
Elementary Education, EDS
Secondary Education, EDS
TOTAL, Specialist Degrees Conferred

BLACK
DOCTORAL DEGREES CONFERRED Male Female
Business Administration, PHD
Chemistry, PHD
Clinicial Psychology, PhD
Early Childhood Education, EDD
Educational Admin. & Supervision, PHD
Environmental Science, PHD
Higher Education Administration, EPHD
Public Administration, PHD
Social Work, PHD
Urban and Regional Planning, PHD
TOTAL, Doctoral Degrees Conferred

BLACK
Male Female
Bachelor Degrees Conferred 278 591
Master Degrees Conferred 69 228
Specialist Degrees Conferred 4 14
Doctoral Degrees Conferred 11 28
TOTAL, Degrees Conferred 362 861

Male

o

- O 0O 000 200000000000 220000000200 _200-200

Female

OoONOOoOOo

OO—‘OOU‘IO\)OOOO—\OOOOOOOO—‘OOO—‘OI\JOO—\OS

w

WHITE

Male
2

0
0
0
2

Female
0

1
0
0
1

WHITE

Male

N

MO ~ oo o0ooco =0

Female

o

IO -~ =~ N -~2NO OO

WHITE

Male
13
7
2
3

Female
9
30
1
7

ASIAN

Male

o

(MO OO0 00000000 2000000000000 0D00DO0O0O0O0O0O 2000

Female

o

O O O O OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO~00O0

ASIAN

Male
0

0
0
0
0

Female
0

0
0
0
0

ASIAN

Male

o

O [=NeNoNeoNolNoNeNolNo]

Female

o

=] O O O O OO0 OOo

ASIAN

Male
1

2
0
0
3

Female
3

1
0
0
4

OTHER

Male

OO0 OO0 O0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0O A 2000000000 ~~00 000 ONODODODO-N

>

Female

OO0 220000000 NODOODODODOONO 200002 2aNO 202000 =

©

OTHER

Male
0

0
0
0
0

Female
0

OTHER

Male

o

MO OO oococoonN

Female

o

O ©O O -~ 0 00 oo

OTHER

Male
6
14
0
2

Female
14
19

TOTAL

Male

l\)mOO(AJO(A)A—\O-bw—\wOOmNAmOANO—\m—\NNAQO—\Oow\I

©

Female

v aIARoNGERro®

NI wgRBahraanaswho

-
-

TOTAL

Male
5

1
0
0
6

Female

TOTAL

Male

O =22 0WOO0OO-~-~NN

(-]

Female

S BANREWON =

w

TOTAL

Male
298
92
6
16
412

Female
617
278

16
36
947

GRAND
TOTAL
15
8
1
18
5
19
19
4
27
6

WReRNBoNccowuNoughrwwon

=
H

GRAND
TOTAL
10

(34 N
N—\(ﬂMwMWNNMN

GRAND
TOTAL
915

1359



