## DEGREES CONFERRED BY LEVEL, PROGRAM, ETHNICITY AND GENDER August 2007 - May 2008

	BL	.ACK	W	HITE	ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		GRAND
BACHELOR DEGREES CONFERRED	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Accounting, BBA	14	39	1	0	0	1	0	1	15	41	56
Art, BA	4	6	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	6	12
Biology, BS	15	53	0	1	0	1	0	5	15	60	75
Business Administration, BBA	20	26	1	1	0	0	1	1	22	28	50
Chemistry, BS	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	6	10
Child Care and Family Education, BS	3	61	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	62	65
Civil Engineering, BS	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	5
Communicative Disorders, BS	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Computer Engineering, MS	10	3	1	0	0	1	3	0	14	4	18
Computer Science, BS	11	8	0	0	0	0	1	0	12	8	20
Criminal Justice & Correctional Srvs, BS	22	29	1	0	0	0	0	0	23	29	52
Economics, BBA	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6
Education Technology, BS	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4
Elementary Education, BS	3	26	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	27	30
English, BA	3	20	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	21	24
Finance, BBA	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	9	18
Healthcare Administration, BS	4	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	11	15
Health, Physical Education & Recreation, BSED	14	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	7	21
History, BA	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	2	6
Industrial Technology, BS	25	6	1	1	1	0	0	0	27	7	34
Management, BBA	24	34	2	0	0	0	0	1	26	35	61
Marketing, BBA	12	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	16	28
Mass Communications, BS	19	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	21	40
Mathematics, BS	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Meteorology, BS	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6
Music Education, BME	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Performance, BM	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	4
Physics, BS	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	4	6
Political Science, BS	6	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	26	32
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies, BS	11	47	0	0	0	0	0	1	11	48	59
Psychology, BS	10	36	0	1	0	0	0	1	10	38	48
Social Science Education, BS	4	7	1	1	0	0	0	0	5	8	13
Social Work, BSW	2	42	1	1	0	0	0	1	3	44	47
Sociology, BS	4	8	1	0	0	0	1	1	6	9	15
Special Education, BS	2	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	13	15
Speech, BA	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	6
Speech, BS	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Technology Education, BSED	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
TOTAL, Bachelors Degrees Conferred	278	591	13	9	1	3	6	14	298	617	915

DEGREES CONFERRED BY LEVEL, PROGRAM, ETHNICITY AND GENDER											
				' - May 20							
		.ACK		HITE		SIAN		HER		TAL	GRAND
MASTER DEGREES CONFERRED	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Accounting, MPA	5	7	0	0	0	0	2	1	7	8	15
Biology, MS	2	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	3	5	8
Biology, MST	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Business Administration, MBA	5	10	1	2	0	0	0	0	6	12	18
Chemistry, MS	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	4	5
Communicative Disorders, MS	0	6	0	13	0	0	0	0	0	19	19
Computer Science, MS	4	6	1	0	0	0	7	1	12	7	19
Criminology, MA	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	3	4
Early Childhood Education, MSED	2	23	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	25	27
Educational Admin. & Supervision, MS	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	4	6
Elementary Education, MSED	1	14	0	2	0	0	0	1	1	17	18
Engineering, MS	4	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	5	1	6
English, MA	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
English, MAT	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Environmental Science, MS	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	2	4
Guidance and Counseling, MS	4	10	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	11	15
Guidance and Counseling, MSED	0	4	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
Hazardous Materials Management, MS	4	2	1	0	0	0	0	2	5	4	9
Health, Physical Education & Recreation, MSED	3	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	7
History, MA	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
Mass Communications, MS	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	4	9
Mathematics, MS	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Mathematics Education, MST	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Music Education, MME	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	7
Political Science, MA	0	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	5	6
Public Health, MS	1	21	0	1	1	0	1	7	3	29	32
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA	4	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	18	22
Reading, MSED	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Rehabilitation Services, MS	1	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11	12
Science Education, MST	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Secondary Education, MSED	2	8	1	3	0	0	0	0	3	11	14
Social Work, MSW	0	14	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	19	19
Sociology, MA	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	7
Special Education, MSED	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	6	6
Teacher Education, MAT	0	11	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	13	13
Technology Education. MSED	8	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	9	17
Urban and Regional Planning, MS	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
TOTAL, Masters Degrees Conferre	d 69	228	7	30	2	1	14	19	92	278	370

	BLACK		WHITE		ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		GRAND
SPECIALIST DEGREES CONFERRED	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Educational Admin. & Supervision, EDS	3	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	10
Guidance and Counseling, EDS	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	5	6
Elementary Education, EDS	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Secondary Education, EDS	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4
TOTAL, Specialist Degrees Conferred	4	14	2	1	0	0	0	1	6	16	22

	BLACK		W	HITE	HITE ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		GRAND
DOCTORAL DEGREES CONFERRED	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Business Administration, PHD	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
Chemistry, PHD	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	1	3
Clinicial Psychology, PhD	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2
Early Childhood Education, EDD	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
Educational Admin. & Supervision, PHD	0	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	8	8
Environmental Science, PHD	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	3
Higher Education Administration, EPHD	9	11	0	2	0	0	0	1	9	14	23
Public Administration, PHD	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	3
Social Work, PHD	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	4	5
Urban and Regional Planning, PHD	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
TOTAL, Doctoral Degrees Conferred	11	28	3	7	0	0	2	1	16	36	52

	BLACK		WHITE		ASIAN		OTHER		TOTAL		GRAND
	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Bachelor Degrees Conferred	278	591	13	9	1	3	6	14	298	617	915
Master Degrees Conferred	69	228	7	30	2	1	14	19	92	278	370
Specialist Degrees Conferred	4	14	2	1	0	0	0	1	6	16	22
Doctoral Degrees Conferred	11	28	3	7	0	0	2	1	16	36	52
TOTAL, Degrees Conferred	362	861	25	47	3	4	22	35	412	947	1359